
19CC-4U-001
19" Rack-mount chassis (4U), black

Jellemzők

19" 4U Industrial rack-mount server chassis-
Suitable for use with ATX motherboards-
Lockable front panel with window-
Works with AT/ATX power supply (not included)-
Antistatic design-

Részletes leírás

Material: SGCC 1.2 mm, black color
Motherboard support: ATX 12''  x 9.6'' max
2 x 5.25 " open, 8 x 3.5 " hidden device bays, 1 x FDD bay; 2 x USB ports

Cooling fans: 1 x 120  25 mm + 2 x 80  25 mm fans
PSU: not installed (standard AT/ATX PSU supported)
Dimensions: 427 x 450 x 177 mm (W x D x H)
Free height from PCB to the top: 116.9 mm

TanúsítványokPackaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

1
0.095
14
600x550x285 mm
600x545x290 mm
CN
8716309079020
8473308000
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